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14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Sulfate(S042-)

Insoluble matterinH20 0-0.005 (%)

(Cl)Chlorine compounds

Limit Values
0-0.01 (%)

0-0.01 (%)

[Fe(CN)6]4-Ferrocyanide 0-0.05 (%)

Purity(Titration by
Na25203)
Appearance (P111566)

X-Ray Diffraction

%@. Stee

John Su
QA & QC Manager

99-102.5 (%)

Certificate of Analysis

2025-05-19 11:00:16

2029-05-18 11:00:16
Potassium ferricyanide
13746-66-2

ACS, 299%

E2514009

P111566

1

515427

Protected from light,Desiccated

Result
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
99.50%

Orange to Red Powder,Solid,Crystals and/or  Orange to Red Powder,Solid,Crystals and/or

Chunks

Chunks

Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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